"UNITED STATES

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

oW 22 g

Systems Research and Applications Corporation
ATTN: Barb Davis

2000 15™ Street, North

Arlington, VA 22201

Dear Ms. Davis:

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 2 TO TASK ORDER NO. 4 UNDER CONTRACT NO.
NRC-26-93-296

The purpose of the subject modification is to obligate funds in the amount of $657.40 to the
subject task order to allow for payment of costs billed under Invoice No. 8F dated
October 29, 2003.

As a result of the above, the obligated amount of the subject task order is hereby increased by
$657 40 from $65,607.67 to $66,265.07.

Accountlng data for Modification NO 2 to Task Order 4 is as follows

B&R No.: 47215103182
Job Code; N7182

BOC: .  252A
APPN: - 31X0200
FFS NO. NSR04301

Amount Obligated: $657.40

Issuance of this task order modification does not amend any other terms or condmons of the
subject task order or contract.

Should you have any questions, pleaée contact Sharlene McCubbin, Contract Specialist on
(301) 415-6565.

Sincerely,

e M

Sharlene McCubbin, Contracting Officer
Contract Management Center No. 2
Division of Contracts

Office of Administration

TEMPLATE - ADMOG ADMO02



